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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
74.0 1 1 67.6 291 12 62.6 1864 46 57.6 6347 134 52.6 14393 223 47.6 26170 278
73.6 2 2 67.5 303 13 62.5 1910 57 57.5 6481 123 52.5 14616 210 47.5 26448 279
73.0 4 1 67. 4 316 12 62. 4 1967 61 57. 4 6604 120 52. 4 14826 221 47. 4 26721 2569
72.6 5 2 67.3 328 19 62.3 2028 58 57.3 6724 128 52.3 156047 192 47.3 26986 275
72. 4 7 2 67.2 347 23 62.2 2086 70 57.2 6852 126 52.2 156239 199 47.2 27261 2566
12.2 9 1 67.1 370 14 62.1 2156 68 57.1 6978 139 52. 1 15438 201 47. 1 275117 250
72.1 10 2 67.0 384 21 62.0 2224 73 57.0 7117 137 52.0 156639 188 47.0 277617 244
72.0 12 3 66.9 405 18 61.9 2297 70 56.9 7254 131 51.9 156827 228 46.9 28011 262
71.9 15 3 66. 8 423 24 61.8 2367 73 56.8 7385 128 51.8 16065 223 46. 8 28263 249
71.8 18 1 66. 7 447 22 61.7 2440 69 56.7 7513 142 51.7 16278 205 46.7 28512 269
71.6 19 4 66. 6 469 20 61.6 2509 62 56.6 7655 141 51.6 16483 211 46. 6 28781 249
71.56 23 2 66.5 489 21 61.5 2571 70 56.5 7796 163 51.56 16694 216 46.5 29030 288
71. 4 25 2 66. 4 510 16 61.4 2641 59 56. 4 7949 128 51.4 16910 206 46. 4 29318 265
71.3 217 2 66.3 526 21 61.3 2700 74 56.3 8077 128 51.3 17116 209 46.3 29583 293
71.2 29 2 66. 2 547 18 61.2 2774 67 56.2 82056 161 51.2 17325 216 46. 2 29876 291
71.1 31 1 66. 1 565 22 61.1 2841 85 56. 1 8356 146 51.1 17541 224 46. 1 30167 293
71.0 32 2 66. 0 587 28 61.0 2926 71 56.0 8502 149 51.0 17765 229 46. 0 30460 247
70.9 34 3 65.9 615 23 60.9 2997 70 55.9 8651 164 50.9 17994 217 45.9 30707 278
70. 8 37 6 65.8 638 22 60.8 3067 68 55.8 8805 128 50.8 18211 238 45. 8 30985 270
70.7 43 9 65.7 660 22 60.7 3135 80 55.7 8933 164 50.7 18449 250 45.7 312565 292
70. 6 52 9 65. 6 682 36 60.6 32156 85 55.6 9097 140 50.6 18699 220 45. 6 31547 264
70.5 61 3 65.5 718 27 60.5 3300 85 55.5 9237 169 50.5 18919 239 45.5 31811 268
70. 4 64 3 65. 4 745 23 60. 4 33856 85 55. 4 9406 136 50. 4 19158 234 45. 4 32079 279
70.3 67 3 65.3 768 32 60.3 3470 94 55.3 9542 147 50.3 19392 249 45.3 32358 273
70. 2 70 5 65.2 800 28 60.2 3564 94 55.2 9689 160 50.2 19641 222 45.2 32631 298
70. 1 75 5 65. 1 828 29 60.1 3658 103 55. 1 9849 141 50. 1 19863 240 45 .1 32929 238
70.0 80 6 65.0 857 28 60.0 3761 83 55.0 9990 166 50.0 20103 257 45.0 33167 262
69.9 86 3 64.9 885 33 59.9 3844 79 54.9 101566 160 49.9 20360 243 44.9 33429 297
69.8 89 4 64.8 918 25 59.8 3923 85 54.8 10316 163 49 .8 20603 238 44.8 33726 245
69.7 93 5 64.7 943 26 59.7 4008 124 54.7 10469 196 49.7 20841 2217 44.7 33971 295
69.6 98 7 64.6 969 39 59.6 4132 92 54.6 106656 167 49. 6 21068 232 44.6 34266 260
69.5 105 8 64.5 1008 39 59.5 4224 84 54.5 10832 178 49.5 21300 261 44.5 34526 240
69.4 113 11 64.4 1047 35 59. 4 4308 88 54.4 11010 177 49 .4 21561 246 44. 4 34766 242
69.3 124 6 64.3 1082 45 59.3 4396 96 54.3 11187 163 49.3 21807 237 44.3 35008 247
69.2 130 7 64.2 1127 44 59.2 4492 111 54.2 113560 181 49.2 22044 222 44.2 352565 296
69.1 137 7 64.1 1171 27 59 .1 4603 110 54.1 11631 140 49 .1 22266 271 441 355561 275
69.0 144 11 64.0 1198 38 59.0 4713 96 54.0 11671 187 49.0 225317 262 44.0 35826 275
68.9 155 7 63.9 1236 40 58.9 4809 100 53.9 118568 190 48.9 22799 269 43.9 36101 268
68.8 162 10 63.8 1276 39 58.8 4909 110 53.8 120438 183 48 .8 23068 2569 43.8 36369 272
68.7 172 3 63.7 1315 50 58.7 5019 119 53.7 12231 187 48 .7 233217 268 43.7 36641 275
68.6 175 15 63.6 1365 38 58.6 5138 114 53.6 12418 195 48. 6 23595 2438 43.6 36916 264
68.5 190 4 63.5 1403 48 58.5 52562 112 53.5 12613 177 48.5 23843 2569 43.5 37180 251
68. 4 194 6 63. 4 1451 51 58. 4 5364 133 53. 4 12790 188 48 . 4 24102 261 43. 4 37431 261
68.3 200 7 63.3 15602 41 58.3 5497 114 53.3 12978 184 48.3 24363 245 43.3 37692 240
68.2 207 6 63.2 1543 38 58.2 5611 103 53.2 13162 195 48 .2 24608 2438 43.2 37932 260
68 .1 213 13 63. 1 1581 56 58 .1 5714 133 53.1 133567 202 48 .1 24856 265 43 .1 38192 250
68.0 226 14 63.0 1637 56 58.0 5847 133 53.0 135569 208 48. 0 25121 274 43.0 38442 279
67.9 240 18 62.9 1693 53 57.9 5980 111 52.9 13767 200 47.9 25395 265 42.9 38721 234
67.8 258 17 62.8 1746 58 57.8 6091 129 52.8 13967 196 47.8 25660 292 42.8 389565 265
67.17 275 16 62.7 1804 60 57.17 6220 127 52.17 14163 230 47.7 25952 218 42.17 39210 288




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
42. 6 39498 232 37.6 50098 180 32.6 56141 51 27.6 57715 9
42.5 39730 236 37.56 50278 169 32.5 56192 57 27.5 57724 8
42. 4 39966 229 37. 4 50447 171 32. 4 56249 60 27. 4 57732 9
42.3 40195 249 37.3 50618 170 32.3 56309 63 27.3 57741 10
42.2 40444 234 37.2 50788 174 32.2 56372 59 27.2 57751 8
42 .1 40678 211 37.1 50962 144 32.1 56431 58 27.1 57759 7
42.0 40889 242 37.0 51106 174 32.0 56489 52 27.0 57766 6
41.9 41131 240 36.9 51280 134 31.9 56541 74 26.9 57772 4
41.8 41371 212 36.8 51414 139 31.8 56615 52 26.8 57776 6
41.7 41583 263 36.7 51553 168 31.7 56667 48 26.17 57782 5
41.6 41846 235 36.6 51721 143 31.6 56715 47 26.6 57787 4
41.5 42081 233 36.5 51864 143 31.56 56762 44 26.5 57791 4
41. 4 42314 231 36. 4 52007 149 31.4 56806 53 26. 4 57795 1
41.3 42545 242 36.3 52156 136 31.3 56859 33 26.3 57796 2
41.2 427817 2438 36.2 52292 136 31.2 56892 44 26.2 57798 3
41 .1 43035 248 36. 1 52428 139 31.1 56936 43 26. 1 57801 4
41.0 43283 225 36.0 52567 152 31.0 56979 43 26.0 57805 4
40.9 43508 231 356.9 52719 135 30.9 57022 40 25.8 57809 1
40. 8 43739 197 35. 8 52854 129 30.8 57062 38 25.17 57810 3
40.7 43936 222 356.7 52983 145 30.7 57100 38 25.6 57813 1
40. 6 44158 239 35.6 53128 129 30.6 57138 26 25.5 57814 1
40.5 44397 215 356.56 532567 144 30.5 57164 23 25.1 57815 1
40. 4 44612 225 35. 4 53401 112 30. 4 57187 34 25.0 57816 1
40.3 44837 231 356.3 53513 126 30.3 57221 35 24.8 57817 2
40. 2 450638 218 35.2 53639 11 30.2 57256 38 24.5 57819 2
40. 1 45286 204 35. 1 53750 138 30.1 57294 23 24.4 57821 1
40.0 45490 224 35.0 53888 105 30.0 57317 28 24.2 57822 3
39.9 45714 203 34.9 53993 109 29.9 57345 31 24.1 57825 2
39.8 45917 216 34.8 54102 115 29.8 57376 20 24.0 57827 1
39.7 46133 210 34.7 54217 122 29.17 57396 22 23.8 57828 1
39.6 46343 199 34.6 54339 116 29.6 57418 32 23.6 57829 1
39.56 46542 191 34.5 54455 113 29.5 57450 23 23.1 57830 1
39. 4 46733 202 34.4 54568 106 29. 4 57473 16 22.1 57831 2
39.3 46935 199 34.3 54674 110 29.3 57489 20 21.1 57833 1
39.2 47134 199 34.2 54784 85 29.2 57509 18
39. 1 47333 195 34.1 54869 94 29 .1 575627 14
39.0 47528 214 34.0 54963 94 29.0 57541 14
38.9 47742 178 33.9 550567 104 28.9 57555 16
38.8 47920 209 33.8 55161 99 28.8 57571 13
38.7 48129 185 33.7 556260 81 28.17 57584 13
38.6 48314 164 33.6 556341 103 28.6 57597 16
38.56 48478 218 33.56 65444 89 28.5 57613 15
38. 4 48696 184 33. 4 556533 83 28. 4 57628 10
38.3 48880 168 33.3 55616 78 28.3 57638 13
38.2 49048 189 33.2 556694 108 28.2 57651 14
38. 1 492317 184 33.1 55802 55 28 .1 57665 16
38.0 49421 173 33.0 556857 67 28.0 57681 10
37.9 49594 155 32.9 556924 74 27.9 57691 10
37.8 49749 166 32.8 559908 712 27.8 57701 6
37.17 49915 183 32.17 56070 71 27.1 57707 8




